
S.s. Lazio Darts Velletri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maggiore Paolo (02/1323) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Cesaris Matteo (02/1309) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Marzi Nicolas (02/1321) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Angelis Carlo (02/1315) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantonetti Raniero (02/1318) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bisegni Luigi (02/1312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'alessio Giuseppe (02/1319) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Marzi Manuel (02/1320) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Felci Gabriele (02/1322) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Francesco (02/1310) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocchi Daniele (02/1324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vecchi Francesco (02/1311) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maggiore Paolo 02/1323 6 12 2,00

De Cesaris Matteo 02/1309 6 7 1,17

De Marzi Nicolas 02/1321 2 4 2,00

De Angelis Carlo 02/1315 4 3 0,75

Cantonetti Raniero 02/1318 6 2 0,33

Bisegni Luigi 02/1312 0 0 0,00

D'alessio Giuseppe 02/1319 0 0 0,00

De Marzi Manuel 02/1320 0 0 0,00

Felci Gabriele 02/1322 0 0 0,00

Mariani Francesco 02/1310 0 0 0,00

Rocchi Daniele 02/1324 0 0 0,00

Vecchi Francesco 02/1311 0 0 0,00

Just The Tip

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Adami Alessandro (02/1327) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruschini Andrea (02/1225) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dino Alessandro (02/1209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghellini Sargenti Riccardo (02/1218) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renzi Angelo (02/1180) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Adami Alessandro 02/1327 0 0 0,00

Bruschini Andrea 02/1225 0 0 0,00

Dino Alessandro 02/1209 0 0 0,00

Fiorentino Emanuel 02/1325 0 0 0,00

Ghellini Sargenti 02/1218 0 0 0,00

Giuli Fabio 02/1317 0 0 0,00

Renzi Angelo 02/1180 0 0 0,00

Cacciatori Di Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scarpisi Elia (02/1303) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorentini Samuel (02/1298) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romani Francesco (02/1250) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pipi Alessio (02/1293) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rettura Michele (02/1295) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romani Leonardo (02/1251) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorelli Sara (02/1290) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Consentino Alessandra (02/1299) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Necci Federica (02/1284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scarpisi Elia 02/1303 4 11 2,75

Fiorentini Samuel 02/1298 6 11 1,83

Romani Francesco 02/1250 4 9 2,25

Pipi Alessio 02/1293 3 7 2,33

Rettura Michele 02/1295 3 7 2,33

Romani Leonardo 02/1251 2 3 1,50

Martorelli Sara 02/1290 2 2 1,00

Consentino Alessandra 02/1299 0 0 0,00

Necci Federica 02/1284 0 0 0,00



I Viperas

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gargiulo Antonio (02/1316) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbarrini Riccardo (02/1241) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquinelli Giorgio (02/1300) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montana Marco (02/1289) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modica Gianluca (02/1237) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castaldi Giampaolo (02/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicco Alessandro (02/1236) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maccioni Pietro (02/1240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montana Matteo (02/1307) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orlandi Stefano (02/1243) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gargiulo Antonio 02/1316 6 14 2,33

Sbarrini Riccardo 02/1241 6 11 1,83

Pasquinelli Giorgio 02/1300 4 8 2,00

Montana Marco 02/1289 6 8 1,33

Modica Gianluca 02/1237 2 3 1,50

Castaldi Giampaolo 02/1247 0 0 0,00

Cicco Alessandro 02/1236 0 0 0,00

Maccioni Pietro 02/1240 0 0 0,00

Montana Matteo 02/1307 0 0 0,00

Orlandi Stefano 02/1243 0 0 0,00

Hungry Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marcovecchio Angelo (02/1216) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponzio Marco (02/1245) 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prenga Klaidi (02/1269) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcovecchio Alessandra (02/1173) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chicca Roberta (02/1252) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bufacchi Manuela (02/1206) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiarlitti Mario (02/1189) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarsella Massimo (02/1267) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sossi Bernardino (02/1205) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragusa Emanuele (02/1171) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcovecchio Angelo 02/1216 6 9 1,50

Ponzio Marco 02/1245 5 4 0,80

Prenga Klaidi 02/1269 6 4 0,67

Marcovecchio Alessandra 02/1173 4 3 0,75

Chicca Roberta 02/1252 2 2 1,00

Bufacchi Manuela 02/1206 0 0 0,00

Chiarlitti Mario 02/1189 0 0 0,00

Scarsella Massimo 02/1267 0 0 0,00

Sossi Bernardino 02/1205 0 0 0,00

Ragusa Emanuele 02/1171 1 0 0,00


